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X(SFP) X 6)

L2 N— o7 Ny =T HE#, SSH RS

-USB Rk X1

- AC BIFHIG

7 AX-2340-16P8MP2X-B
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—XHE A=Y Ry 26 R—1(10/100/1000BASE-T X 24+ 1000BASE-X(SFP)
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BRI X 4)
—L2 R—w Y7 =7 ik, SSH i
—USB Ak X1
—AC BRI
*AX23008 2V—XHT7 v 7V 7 10G A7 ar T, A
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6 AX-F6244-3SB4D SFP-BX4D 1000BASE-BX40-D A SFP HUEM G > 7 /VE—R KT 7 A/ (X7 AR — L)
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12 AX-F0110-3P1U SFPP-BR1U 10GBASE-BR10-U fl SFP+ HEM G T INE—RKT 7 A/ (T T AN —21)
(SMF:2m~10km)
Ver.2.1 /53R —k
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